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giNo. 37T LF 4><200m U= L— 54 LRE

HEEEH 8:39.29 IBA ML\, ME B Wi kB2 BK EEEm (2025)
EEREEk 8:39.29 IBRA ML\, AME B Wi kB2 BK EEEm (2025)
=Eohk 8:51.21 kIt HBIE. BBF KE. BRI @E EW AL (2025)
TErT WK F—L%& FE (R.1.) B SilE3
50m 100m 150m 200m Bha
T 1/4 &E=2m 2R 8:45.37T K=Fr  16/16
BH O =2 (0.64) 29.78  1:02.94  1:36.61  2:09.12  2:09.12
it e =2 (+0.34) 31,05  1:04.92  1:39.55  2:12.88  4:22.00
T AHRRH =2 (40.22) 29.98  1:03.90  1:38.89  2:14.80  6:36.80
EE OBEK =3 (40.13) 29.25 1:01.89  1:35.60  2:08.57  8:45.37
2 1/5 Ee&uL =R 8:46.94 K=F 14/14
BEARYELER =3 (0.67) 30.69  1:03.84  1:37.43  2:10.69  2:10.69
ks & =3 (40.43) 30.29  1:03.56  1:38.39  2:13.00  4:23.69
55 W =2 (40.37) 29.72  1:03.19  1:37.47  2:09.88  6:33.57
FakE  3E =3 (+0.30) 31.23  1:05.41  1:40.61  2:13.37  8:46.94
3 1/3 Al =% 9:49. 64 12/12
Tk &R =3 (0.69) 33.04  1:10.75  1:49.16  2:26.64  2:26.64
Bl R®E =2 (+0.43) 32.59  1:09.64  1:48.50  2:27.59  4:54.23
KO #HK =3 (+0.56) 31.11 1:07.32 1:45.17  2:19.75  7:13.98
=LTH%A =2 (40.65) 35.28  1:14.95  1:56.19  2:35.66  9:49.64
4 1/7 BEFR =50 11:09. 49 10/10
EHEF OBk =1 (0.86) 33.00 1:08.87  1:47.67  2:25.24  2:25.24
\LE&ZMY = (+0.61) 39.84  1:26.38  2:17.42  3:08.47  5:33.71
B WE = (+0.53) 36.66  1:18.78  2:02.74  2:46.89  8:20.60
BH  HHEE = (+0. 44) 37.10  1:19.36 2:04.03  2:48.89  11:09.49
5 1/2 FI =R 11:29.10 8/8
R OLE =1 C0.71) 36.06 1:16.18  1:58.12  2:38.98  2:38.98
B tE = (+0.63) .45 1:31.25  2:22.62  3:10.25  5:49.23
Bx B% =2 (+0.45) 43.71  1:34.83  2:27.41  3:14.11 9:03.34
B =2 (+0.47) 33.12  1:10.21  1:49.27  2:25.76 11:29.10
6 1/6 BEXZE =R 11:39.25 6/6
X¥F E =3 (0.71) 38.79  1:21.73  2:05.94  2:49.62  2:49.62
AR EE = (+0.48) 34.90  1:15.15  1:57.42  2:35.97  5:25.59
BHEFEN =3 (40.60) 41,42 1:28.99  2:19.45  3:07.71  8:33.30
==V Y T = =3 (40.42) .37 1:28.73  2:17.96  3:05.95 11:39.25
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